
EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS FOR GRADES 1 to 10 [2024 - 2025] 

Month Date Day Event 

June 

2024 

12.06.2024 Wednesday School reopens for Grade 1 to 9 

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

 

July 

2024 

01.07.2024     Monday School Cabinet Members Elections 

06.07.2024 Saturday Investiture Ceremony  

    27.07.2024 Saturday Bonalu Celebrations 

 

 

Aug        2024 

05.08.2024 Monday Mock Parliament - Session 1 

8th and 9th   Thu & Fri Traditional Sports Day 

19.08.2024 Monday Rakhi Celebrations 

24.08.2024 Saturday Krishnastami Celebrations 

 

 

Sep 

 2024 

    05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebrations 

    06.09.2024 Friday Ganesh Idol Making 

    09.09.2024 Monday Telugu Language Day 

     14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas 

     

    Oct 

   2024 

    01.10.2024 Tuesday Bathukamma Celebrations 

19.10.2024 Saturday Mock Parliament - Session 2 

    30.10.2024 Wednesday Deepawali Celebrations 

 

Nov  

2024 

14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebrations / Mass 

Drill 

25.11.2024 Monday Vegetable Carving  

 
26th - 28th Tue - Thu Sports Final Competitions 

 
30.11.2024 Saturday Sports Achievement Certificate 

Distribution 



 

Dec  

2024 

14.12.2024 Saturday Energy Conservation Day 

16th - 19th Mon - Thu Math Bee, Spell Bee and Literary 

competitions Prelims and Finals 

21.12.2024 Saturday Achievement Certificate Distribution 

23.12.2024 Monday Christmas Celebrations 

 

Jan 

2025 

10.01.2025 Friday Pongal Celebrations 

- - Sports/Annual Day 

   26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebrations 

Feb 2024    15.02.2025 Saturday Food Fest 

 

 


